
 FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON  WEST VANUIT Boxmeer         MET   199 DUIVEN OP 22/04/23 OM 09.00 UUR          FJ-V16-BLAD   1

 ALGPL RAYPL NAAM                PLAATS         CCG-VER RINGNUMM MEE GET  AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD  MET/MIN  RAYPNT

     1    1 Hendrik Brands JR    Urk             FW-TWU 24237377  15  14  114.183 10.06.41 1712.321 1000.00
     2    2 Wouter Kroon         Tollebeek         -FLU 11553462  09  08  114.260 10.10.19 1624.721  996.21
     3    3 Jelle Booy           Lemmer          FW-DNS 28113838  07  04  132.151 10.22.13 1607.357  992.42
     5    4 Teunis van Slooten   Urk               -YMU 28679986  15  09  114.344 10.11.44 1594.018  988.64
    16    5 Wouter Kroon         Tollebeek         -FLU 01100154  09  01     02   10.14.33 1532.472  984.85
    17    6 Jelle Booy           Lemmer          FW-DNS 01038737  07  03     02   10.26.28 1528.353  981.06
    20    7 Gosse Pieter Reitsma Pingjum         KU-DLB 11458022  13  12  165.295 10.49.02 1515.857  977.27
    26    8 Jason de Jonge       Swifterbant       -ZVE 28099578  15  05  101.578 10.08.44 1477.867  973.48
    32    9 Jonathan van Slooten Urk             FW-YMU 04213704  13  05  113.461 10.18.35 1443.834  969.70
    33   10 Teunis van Slooten   Urk               -YMU 28117563  15  05     02   10.19.15 1442.829  965.91

    34   11 Dian de Vries        Heerenveen        -DSH 28043201  13  01  144.118 10.39.56 1442.145  962.12
    35   12 Rinke Eekhof         Joure             -ZJD 11469224  15  04  144.299 10.40.20 1438.202  958.33
    36   13 Jelle Booy           Lemmer          FW-DNS 01331343  07  06     03   10.32.04 1435.390  954.55
    37   14 Teunis van Slooten   Urk               -YMU 28679982  15  14     03   10.19.48 1432.885  950.76
    38   15 Lusanne Stuurman     Heerenveen      FW-DSH 91209135  08  02  144.616 10.41.10 1429.488  946.97
    43   16 Rinke Eekhof         Joure             -ZJD 01044524  15  14     02   10.41.53 1416.322  943.18
    46   17 Lusanne Stuurman     Heerenveen      FW-DSH 91215026  08  03     02   10.42.38 1409.060  939.39
    48   18 Gosse Pieter Reitsma Pingjum         KU-DLB 01032474  13  11     02   10.58.25 1395.750  935.61
    57   19 Dian de Vries        Heerenveen        -DSH 11472940  13  03     02   10.44.40 1376.926  931.82
    64   20 Dian de Vries        Heerenveen        -DSH 28043206  13  09     03   10.45.25 1367.130  928.03

    66   21 Gebr. de Vries       Urk             FW-YMU 01353781  15  01  113.751 10.23.38 1360.117  924.24
    67   22 Jonathan van Slooten Urk             FW-YMU 24237683  13  08     02   10.23.40 1356.111  920.45
    70   23 Dian de Vries        Heerenveen        -DSH 24233853  13  08     04   10.46.38 1351.531  916.67
    72   24 Dian de Vries        Heerenveen        -DSH 28086556  13  10     05   10.46.44 1350.265  912.88
    73   25 Wouter Kroon         Tollebeek         -FLU 11553484  09  07     03   10.24.42 1348.848  909.09
    75   26 Lusanne Stuurman     Heerenveen      FW-DSH 81419882  08  07     03   10.49.06 1325.541  905.30
    76   27 Rinke Eekhof         Joure             -ZJD 28038815  15  09     03   10.48.58 1324.254  901.52
    77   28 Gosse Pieter Reitsma Pingjum         KU-DLB 11458023  13  08     03   11.04.53 1323.481  897.73
    78   29 Jason de Jonge       Swifterbant       -ZVE 28099586  15  03     02   10.16.47 1322.926  893.94
    80   30 Gosse Pieter Reitsma Pingjum         KU-DLB 11458028  13  01     04   11.05.34 1316.279  890.15

    82   31 Gosse Pieter Reitsma Pingjum         KU-DLB 11458018  13  04     05   11.05.53 1312.968  886.36
    83   32 Dian de Vries        Heerenveen        -DSH 01048516  13  04     06   10.50.08 1308.580  882.58
   100   33 Jeremy Kamstra       Workum          KU-WEO 28059262  08  04  150.207 11.00.49 1243.264  878.79
   102   34 Jason de Jonge       Swifterbant       -ZVE 11534605  15  15     03   10.21.59 1239.016  875.00
   103   35 Lusanne Stuurman     Heerenveen      FW-DSH 28042235  08  05     04   10.57.35 1229.906  871.21
   104   36 Jonathan van Slooten Urk             FW-YMU 28678888  13  06     03   10.32.50 1222.204  867.42
   110   37 Dian de Vries        Heerenveen        -DSH 11473553  13  13     07   10.58.59 1211.248  863.64
   114   38 J. J. Kroese         Scharnegoutum   KU-LES 28053517  07  04  156.346 11.11.20 1190.455  859.85
   118   39 Justin Kamstra       Workum          KU-WEO 28059298  13  07  150.207 11.08.33 1168.472  856.06
   121   40 J. J. Kroese         Scharnegoutum   KU-LES 28053515  07  05     02   11.14.42 1160.701  852.27

   122   41 Rinke Eekhof         Joure             -ZJD 11469204  15  07     04   11.04.30 1159.033  848.48
   123   42 Gebr. de Vries       Urk             FW-YMU 14227253  15  03     02   10.38.39 1153.077  844.70
   125   43 Jelle Booy           Lemmer          FW-DNS 28113833  07  02     04   10.55.07 1147.979  840.91
         44 Gosse Pieter Reitsma Pingjum         KU-DLB 71589801  13  09     06   11.25.06 1139.094  837.12
         45 Lusanne Stuurman     Heerenveen      FW-DSH 28033117  08  06     05   11.07.12 1136.922  833.33
         46 Gosse Pieter Reitsma Pingjum         KU-DLB 11458029  13  02     07   11.25.30 1135.962  829.55
         47 Gosse Pieter Reitsma Pingjum         KU-DLB 28028081  13  10     08   11.27.44 1118.791  825.76
         48 Jeremy Kamstra       Workum          KU-WEO 28059273  08  07     02   11.14.18 1118.444  821.97
         49 Jonathan van Slooten Urk             FW-YMU 14227619  13  03     04   10.43.32 1095.891  818.18
         50 Gosse Pieter Reitsma Pingjum         KU-DLB 91191203  13  05     09   11.31.37 1090.137  814.39

         51 Rinke Eekhof         Joure             -ZJD 28038819  15  13     05   11.14.05 1076.193  810.61
         52 Jason de Jonge       Swifterbant       -ZVE 01550021  15  12     04   10.34.35 1073.960  806.82
         53 Justin Kamstra       Workum          KU-WEO 28059287  13  06     02   11.20.57 1065.676  803.03
         54 Justin Kamstra       Workum          KU-WEO 28059344  13  02     03   11.21.34 1061.034  799.24
         55 Gosse Pieter Reitsma Pingjum         KU-DLB 01032473  13  03     10   11.37.39 1048.420  795.45
         56 Gebr. de Vries       Urk             FW-YMU 14227262  15  02     03   10.48.38 1047.110  791.67
         57 Hendrik Brands JR    Urk             FW-TWU 24237398  15  11     02   10.50.40 1031.777  787.88
         58 Teunis van Slooten   Urk               -YMU 28117905  15  12     04   10.52.54 1012.792  784.09
         59 Justin Kamstra       Workum          KU-WEO 28059299  13  03     04   11.28.29 1011.608  780.30
         60 Jonathan van Slooten Urk             FW-YMU 24237673  13  11     05   10.54.26  991.505  776.52

         61 Jeremy Kamstra       Workum          KU-WEO 11720205  08  05     03   11.32.30  984.964  772.73
         62 Jeremy Kamstra       Workum          KU-WEO 28059263  08  02     04   11.36.54  957.342  768.94
         63 Rinke Eekhof         Joure             -ZJD 28038801  15  01     06   11.30.58  955.837  765.15
         64 Jason de Jonge       Swifterbant       -ZVE 11534606  15  14     05   10.46.59  949.481  761.36
         65 Hendrik Brands JR    Urk             FW-TWU 28106492  15  10     03   11.01.23  940.683  757.58
         66 Gosse Pieter Reitsma Pingjum         KU-DLB 28028084  13  13     11   12.00.59  913.259  753.79
         67 Dian de Vries        Heerenveen        -DSH 28086572  13  06     08   11.40.24  898.493  750.00 



 FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON  OOST VANUIT Boxmeer         MET   174 DUIVEN OP 22/04/23 OM 09.00 UUR          FJ-V16-BLAD   1

 ALGPL RAYPL NAAM                PLAATS         CCG-VER RINGNUMM MEE GET  AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD  MET/MIN  RAYPNT

     4    1 Ragna Bruining       Opende          WA-NHO 28007182  14  08  169.445 10.46.02 1598.042 1000.00
     6    2 Sem de Haan JL       De Westereen    DS-RDZ 28032005  09  07  176.160 10.50.51 1589.182  995.61
     7    3 S. vd Wal            Opende          WA-NHO 91165920  15  02  168.644 10.46.20 1585.996  991.23
     8    4 Efina Dijkstra JL    De Westereen    DS-RDZ 27070788  13  07  177.853 10.52.19 1583.502  986.84
     9    5 Wilco Oostra         Visvliet        WA-DKB 11447508  15  11  179.446 10.53.30 1581.024  982.46
    10    6 Sem de Haan JL       De Westereen    DS-RDZ 28032043  09  04     02   10.52.56 1559.866  978.07
    11    7 S. vd Wal            Opende          WA-NHO 28007445  15  04     02   10.48.13 1558.394  973.68
    12    8 Efina Dijkstra JL    De Westereen    DS-RDZ 27070792  13  05     02   10.54.29 1553.533  969.30
    13    9 S. vd Wal            Opende          WA-NHO 28007468  15  11     03   10.49.40 1537.789  964.91
    14   10 Efina Dijkstra JL    De Westereen    DS-RDZ 11453670  13  03     03   10.55.55 1534.323  960.53

    15   11 Sem de Haan JL       De Westereen    DS-RDZ 28032037  09  06     03   10.54.51 1533.834  956.14
    18   12 Nathan v.d. Veen     Kollum          WA-OEW 01049787  13  03  180.761 10.58.34 1524.387  951.75
    19   13 Ragna Bruining       Opende          WA-NHO 27070276  14  07     02   10.51.16 1522.880  947.37
    21   14 Wilco Oostra         Visvliet        WA-DKB 11447520  15  03     02   10.58.42 1511.762  942.98
    22   15 S. vd Wal            Opende          WA-NHO 07024399  15  01     04   10.51.35 1511.375  938.60
    23   16 S. vd Wal            Opende          WA-NHO 28007457  15  07     05   10.51.35 1511.375  934.21
    24   17 Efina Dijkstra JL    De Westereen    DS-RDZ 27070790  13  01     04   10.58.24 1502.142  929.82
    25   18 Ragna Bruining       Opende          WA-NHO 28007171  14  14     03   10.53.03 1498.857  925.44
    27   19 Sem de Haan JL       De Westereen    DS-RDZ 28034781  09  09     04   10.59.12 1477.859  921.05
    28   20 Ragna Bruining       Opende          WA-NHO 27070284  14  10     04   10.55.14 1470.458  916.67

    29   21 Joran Engberts       Hoornsterzwaag  FO-GVJ 11469763  15  03  149.756 10.42.20 1463.423  912.28
    30   22 Sem de Haan JL       De Westereen    DS-RDZ 28032032  09  01     05   11.01.25 1450.879  907.89
    31   23 Hendrik Postma       Dokkum          NO-BDA 28025460  08  05  185.509 11.08.20 1445.528  903.51
    39   24 S. vd Wal            Opende          WA-NHO 26144447  15  03     06   10.58.04 1428.381  899.12
    40   25 Wilco Oostra         Visvliet        WA-DKB 28034220  15  05     03   11.05.39 1428.143  894.74
    41   26 Ragna Bruining       Opende          WA-NHO 28026544  14  05     05   10.59.06 1422.718  890.35
    42   27 Ragna Bruining       Opende          WA-NHO 28021571  14  06     06   10.59.11 1421.723  885.97
    44   28 Kirsten van der Ley  Terwispel       FO-GVJ 28039494  04  01  151.121 10.46.42 1416.169  881.58
    45   29 Efina Dijkstra JL    De Westereen    DS-RDZ 27070786  13  09     05   11.05.57 1412.097  877.19
    47   30 S. vd Wal            Opende          WA-NHO 07024407  15  05     07   11.00.45 1396.640  872.81

    49   31 Wilco Oostra         Visvliet        WA-DKB 28020615  15  09     04   11.08.52 1392.495  868.42
    50   32 Wilco Oostra         Visvliet        WA-DKB 28034214  15  14     05   11.08.57 1391.595  864.04
    51   33 J. de Jong           Oosterwolde     FO-DGO 28040007  15  12  149.993 10.48.10 1386.688  859.65
    52   34 Wilco Oostra         Visvliet        WA-DKB 28034204  15  02     06   11.09.32 1385.328  855.26
    53   35 Wilco Oostra         Visvliet        WA-DKB 28034212  15  06     07   11.09.44 1383.192  850.88
    54   36 Wilco Oostra         Visvliet        WA-DKB 28034209  15  01     08   11.09.47 1382.660  846.49
    55   37 Ragna Bruining       Opende          WA-NHO 11433822  14  01     07   11.02.35 1382.290  842.11
    56   38 Efina Dijkstra JL    De Westereen    DS-RDZ 11453679  13  10     06   11.09.09 1377.109  837.72
    58   39 Joran Engberts       Hoornsterzwaag  FO-GVJ 11469732  15  02     02   10.48.50 1376.021  833.33
    59   40 Nathan v.d. Veen     Kollum          WA-OEW 28043885  13  07     02   11.11.39 1372.907  828.95

    60   41 Ragna Bruining       Opende          WA-NHO 28021573  14  12     08   11.03.37 1370.735  824.56
    61   42 S. vd Wal            Opende          WA-NHO 17050199  15  14     08   11.03.06 1369.977  820.18
    62   43 S. vd Wal            Opende          WA-NHO 11434318  15  09     09   11.03.11 1369.051  815.79
    63   44 Wilco Oostra         Visvliet        WA-DKB 11447526  15  15     09   11.11.10 1368.078  811.40
    65   45 Wilco Oostra         Visvliet        WA-DKB 28020562  15  08     10   11.11.47 1361.676  807.02
    68   46 Sven van Hien        Steenwijk       WE-PDS 22069403  08  03  125.157 10.32.20 1355.491  802.63
    69   47 S. vd Wal            Opende          WA-NHO 28007447  15  08     10   11.04.40 1352.761  798.25
    71   48 J. de Jong           Oosterwolde     FO-DGO 28049006  15  10     02   10.51.03 1350.684  793.86
    74   49 Ragna Bruining       Opende          WA-NHO 17050187  14  02     09   11.06.59 1334.393  789.47
    79   50 Nathan v.d. Veen     Kollum          WA-OEW 01049789  13  04     03   11.17.18 1316.416  785.09

    81   51 Kaylin Slot          Noordwolde-Zuid FO-VDN 28058242  15  14  135.632 10.43.05 1315.758  780.70
    84   52 Sven van Hien        Steenwijk       WE-PDS 11524652  08  01     02   10.35.41 1308.034  776.32
    85   53 Ragna Bruining       Opende          WA-NHO 28007188  14  13     10   11.09.48 1305.437  771.93
    86   54 S. vd Wal            Opende          WA-NHO 28007458  15  12     11   11.09.39 1300.765  767.54
    87   55 Hendrik Postma       Dokkum          NO-BDA 11460397  08  02     02   11.23.04 1296.664  763.16
    88   56 Ragna Bruining       Opende          WA-NHO 28021570  14  09     11   11.11.00 1293.479  758.77
    89   57 Ragna Bruining       Opende          WA-NHO 17050182  14  03     12   11.11.01 1293.314  754.39
    90   58 Kirsten van der Ley  Terwispel       FO-GVJ 28039461  04  02     02   10.57.26 1286.743  750.00

    AFD.FRIESLAND '96   STAND VITESSE 01 VAN 01 JEUGD

         NAAM             VER  PLAATS        -ONAANGEWEZEN-             NAAM               VER  PLAATS        -AANGEWEZEN-

       1 Ragna Bruining   0120 Opende               1000.00           1 S. vd Wal        0120 Opende                991.23
       2 Hendrik Brands J 0421 Urk                  1000.00           2 Wouter Kroon     0433 Tollebeek             984.85
       3 Wouter Kroon     0433 Tollebeek             996.21           3 Dian de Vries    0236 Heerenveen            962.12
       4 Sem de Haan JL   0219 De Westereen          995.61           4 Lusanne Stuurman 0236 Heerenveen            946.97
       5 Jelle Booy       0221 Lemmer                992.42           5 Efina Dijkstra J 0219 De Westereen          929.82
       6 S. vd Wal        0120 Opende                991.23           6 Gebr. de Vries   0432 Urk                   924.24
       7 Teunis van Sloot 0432 Urk                   988.64           7 Sem de Haan JL   0219 De Westereen          907.89
       8 Efina Dijkstra J 0219 De Westereen          986.84           8 Gosse Pieter Rei 0215 Pingjum               890.15
       9 Wilco Oostra     0203 Visvliet              982.46           9 Kirsten van der  0232 Terwispel             881.58
      10 Gosse Pieter Rei 0215 Pingjum               977.27          10 Wilco Oostra     0203 Visvliet              855.26

      11 Jason de Jonge   0413 Swifterbant           973.48          11 Ragna Bruining   0120 Opende                842.11
      12 Jonathan van Slo 0432 Urk                   969.70          12 Jelle Booy       0221 Lemmer                840.91
      13 Dian de Vries    0236 Heerenveen            962.12          13 Joran Engberts   0232 Hoornsterzwaag        833.33
      14 Rinke Eekhof     0229 Joure                 958.33          14 Justin Kamstra   0272 Workum                799.24
      15 Nathan v.d. Veen 0237 Kollum                951.75          15 Sven van Hien    0416 Steenwijk             776.32
      16 Lusanne Stuurman 0236 Heerenveen            946.97          16 Jeremy Kamstra   0272 Workum                768.94
      17 Gebr. de Vries   0432 Urk                   924.24          17 Rinke Eekhof     0229 Joure                 765.15
      18 Joran Engberts   0232 Hoornsterzwaag        912.28          18 Hendrik Postma   0210 Dokkum                763.16
      19 Hendrik Postma   0210 Dokkum                903.51          19 Nathan v.d. Veen 0237 Kollum
      20 Kirsten van der  0232 Terwispel             881.58          20 J. de Jong       0252 Oosterwolde

      21 Jeremy Kamstra   0272 Workum                878.79          21 J. J. Kroese     0262 Scharnegoutum
      22 J. J. Kroese     0262 Scharnegoutum         859.85          22 Kaylin Slot      0268 Noordwolde-Zuid
      23 J. de Jong       0252 Oosterwolde           859.65          23 Jason de Jonge   0413 Swifterbant
      24 Justin Kamstra   0272 Workum                856.06          24 Bouke Junior de  0414 Steenwijk
      25 Sven van Hien    0416 Steenwijk             802.63          25 Hendrik Brands J 0421 Urk
      26 Kaylin Slot      0268 Noordwolde-Zuid       780.70          26 Teunis van Sloot 0432 Urk
      27 Bouke Junior de  0414 Steenwijk                             27 Jonathan van Slo 0432 Urk

 



 DUIFKAMPIOENEN AFDELING  JEUGD VITESSE

   NR  NAAM                  PLAATS              RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Hendrik Brands JR     Urk                 24237377   1    1000.0
    2  Ragna Bruining        Opende              28007182   1    1000.0
    3  Wouter Kroon          Tollebeek           11553462   1     996.2
    4  Sem de Haan JL        De Westereen        28032005   1     995.6
    5  Jelle Booy            Lemmer              28113838   1     992.4
    6  S. vd Wal             Opende              91165920   1     991.2
    7  Teunis van Slooten    Urk                 28679986   1     988.6
    8  Efina Dijkstra JL     De Westereen        27070788   1     986.8
    9  Wouter Kroon          Tollebeek           01100154   1     984.8
   10  Wilco Oostra          Visvliet            11447508   1     982.4

   11  Jelle Booy            Lemmer              01038737   1     981.0
   12  Sem de Haan JL        De Westereen        28032043   1     978.0
   13  Gosse Pieter Reitsma  Pingjum             11458022   1     977.2
   14  S. vd Wal             Opende              28007445   1     973.6
   15  Jason de Jonge        Swifterbant         28099578   1     973.4
   16  Jonathan van Slooten  Urk                 04213704   1     969.7
   17  Efina Dijkstra JL     De Westereen        27070792   1     969.3
   18  Teunis van Slooten    Urk                 28117563   1     965.9
   19  S. vd Wal             Opende              28007468   1     964.9
   20  Dian de Vries         Heerenveen          28043201   1     962.1

   21  Efina Dijkstra JL     De Westereen        11453670   1     960.5
   22  Rinke Eekhof          Joure               11469224   1     958.3
   23  Sem de Haan JL        De Westereen        28032037   1     956.1
   24  Jelle Booy            Lemmer              01331343   1     954.5
   25  Nathan v.d. Veen      Kollum              01049787   1     951.7
   26  Teunis van Slooten    Urk                 28679982   1     950.7
   27  Ragna Bruining        Opende              27070276   1     947.3
   28  Lusanne Stuurman      Heerenveen          91209135   1     946.9
   29  Rinke Eekhof          Joure               01044524   1     943.1
   30  Wilco Oostra          Visvliet            11447520   1     942.9

   31  Lusanne Stuurman      Heerenveen          91215026   1     939.3
   32  S. vd Wal             Opende              07024399   1     938.6
   33  Gosse Pieter Reitsma  Pingjum             01032474   1     935.6
   34  S. vd Wal             Opende              28007457   1     934.2
   35  Dian de Vries         Heerenveen          11472940   1     931.8
   36  Efina Dijkstra JL     De Westereen        27070790   1     929.8
   37  Dian de Vries         Heerenveen          28043206   1     928.0
   38  Ragna Bruining        Opende              28007171   1     925.4
   39  Gebr. de Vries        Urk                 01353781   1     924.2
   40  Sem de Haan JL        De Westereen        28034781   1     921.0

    AFD.FRIESLAND '96   STAND GENERAAL ZONDER SL (VIT-MID-JNG) JEUGD

         NAAM             VER  PLAATS        -ONAANGEWEZEN-             NAAM               VER  PLAATS        -AANGEWEZEN-

       1 Ragna Bruining   0120 Opende               1000.00           1 S. vd Wal        0120 Opende                991.23
       2 Hendrik Brands J 0421 Urk                  1000.00           2 Wouter Kroon     0433 Tollebeek             984.85
       3 Wouter Kroon     0433 Tollebeek             996.21           3 Dian de Vries    0236 Heerenveen            962.12
       4 Sem de Haan JL   0219 De Westereen          995.61           4 Lusanne Stuurman 0236 Heerenveen            946.97
       5 Jelle Booy       0221 Lemmer                992.42           5 Efina Dijkstra J 0219 De Westereen          929.82
       6 S. vd Wal        0120 Opende                991.23           6 Gebr. de Vries   0432 Urk                   924.24
       7 Teunis van Sloot 0432 Urk                   988.64           7 Sem de Haan JL   0219 De Westereen          907.89
       8 Efina Dijkstra J 0219 De Westereen          986.84           8 Gosse Pieter Rei 0215 Pingjum               890.15
       9 Wilco Oostra     0203 Visvliet              982.46           9 Kirsten van der  0232 Terwispel             881.58
      10 Gosse Pieter Rei 0215 Pingjum               977.27          10 Wilco Oostra     0203 Visvliet              855.26

      11 Jason de Jonge   0413 Swifterbant           973.48          11 Ragna Bruining   0120 Opende                842.11
      12 Jonathan van Slo 0432 Urk                   969.70          12 Jelle Booy       0221 Lemmer                840.91
      13 Dian de Vries    0236 Heerenveen            962.12          13 Joran Engberts   0232 Hoornsterzwaag        833.33
      14 Rinke Eekhof     0229 Joure                 958.33          14 Justin Kamstra   0272 Workum                799.24
      15 Nathan v.d. Veen 0237 Kollum                951.75          15 Sven van Hien    0416 Steenwijk             776.32
      16 Lusanne Stuurman 0236 Heerenveen            946.97          16 Jeremy Kamstra   0272 Workum                768.94
      17 Gebr. de Vries   0432 Urk                   924.24          17 Rinke Eekhof     0229 Joure                 765.15
      18 Joran Engberts   0232 Hoornsterzwaag        912.28          18 Hendrik Postma   0210 Dokkum                763.16
      19 Hendrik Postma   0210 Dokkum                903.51          19 Nathan v.d. Veen 0237 Kollum
      20 Kirsten van der  0232 Terwispel             881.58          20 J. de Jong       0252 Oosterwolde

      21 Jeremy Kamstra   0272 Workum                878.79          21 J. J. Kroese     0262 Scharnegoutum
      22 J. J. Kroese     0262 Scharnegoutum         859.85          22 Kaylin Slot      0268 Noordwolde-Zuid
      23 J. de Jong       0252 Oosterwolde           859.65          23 Jason de Jonge   0413 Swifterbant
      24 Justin Kamstra   0272 Workum                856.06          24 Bouke Junior de  0414 Steenwijk
      25 Sven van Hien    0416 Steenwijk             802.63          25 Hendrik Brands J 0421 Urk
      26 Kaylin Slot      0268 Noordwolde-Zuid       780.70          26 Teunis van Sloot 0432 Urk
      27 Bouke Junior de  0414 Steenwijk                             27 Jonathan van Slo 0432 Urk

 


